DADS1274-L/DADS1278-L  4/8-Channel Simultaneous Sampling, 24-Bit Analog-to-Digital Converter
1
1
DSown Technology     Rev. v0.1 2023/11
Function Description
Application

DSown Technology     Rev. v0.1 2023/11
Ordering Information List
Product Model Description Temperature Range Packaging Packaging RoHS
DADS1274-L2 4-channel high-
temperature synchronous
acquisition ADC
– 55°C to +210°C 64-CQFP 160 / tray          Y
DADS1278-L2 8-channel high-
temperature synchronous
acquisition ADC
– 55°C to +210°C 64-CQFP 160 / tray Y
DADS1274-L1 4-channel high-
temperature synchronous
acquisition ADC
– 55°C to +175°C 64-eTQFP 160 / tray Y
DADS1278-L1 8-channel high-
temperature synchronous
acquisition ADC
– 55°C to +175°C 64-eTQFP 160 / tray Y
DADS1278-L1 8-channel high-